
 

2015-16 Stanford Wrestling Schedule 
Date  Day  Opponent  Location   Time (PT) 
Nov. 2  Monday  Cal Poly*  San Luis Obispo, Calif.  3 p.m. 
Nov. 7  Saturday Chattanooga  Chattanooga, Tenn.  8 a.m. 
Nov. 8  Sunday  Hokie Open  Blacksburg, Va.   All Day 
Nov. 15  Sunday  Roadrunner Open Fresno, Calif.   All Day 
Nov. 22  Sunday  Penn State  Stanford, Calif.   1 p.m. 
Dec. 17  Thursday CSU Bakersfield* Stanford, Calif.   5 p.m. 
Dec. 20  Sunday  Reno TOC  Reno, Nev.   All Day 
Jan. 1-2  Friday/Saturday Southern Scuffle  Chattanooga, Tenn.  All Day 
Jan. 9  Saturday Cal Baptist  Stanford, Calif.   2 p.m. 
Jan. 10  Sunday  San Francisco State San Francisco, Calif.  3 p.m. 
Jan. 10  Sunday  Menlo College  Atherton, Calif.   6 p.m. 
Jan. 15  Friday  Utah Valley  Stanford, Calif.   6:30 p.m. 
Jan. 16  Saturday Duke   Stanford, Calif.   1 p.m. 
Jan. 23  Saturday West Virginia  Tempe, Ariz.   11 a.m. 
Jan. 23  Saturday Arizona State*  Tempe, Ariz.   1 p.m. 
Feb. 4  Thursday Oregon State*  Stanford, Calif.   6:30 p.m. 
Feb. 6  Saturday Air Force  Colorado Springs, Colo.  12 p.m. 
Feb. 11  Thursday Boise State*  Stanford, Calif.   6:30 p.m. 
Feb. 14  Sunday  Oklahoma State  Stillwater, Okla.   12 p.m. 
Feb. 27  Saturday Pac-12 Championships Tempe, Ariz.   All Day 
March 17-19 Thur./Fri./Sat. NCAA Championships New York, N.Y.   All Day 
 
 
Home duals in bold 
*Indicates Pac-12 Conference competition 
All dates and times subject to change 


